— sadclla

Awning Price List

Full Awnings (A Measurement Awnings)

Prisma Seed Mega

Zinox
Penta Flint
Mega
Carbon X
Commodore .
Zinox
North/Dawn
Mega
Carbon X
Ambassador i
inox
Dawn
Mega

Capri North  Carbon X

Available from size
675 Zinox

850 -
875

£2240

£2441

£2015

£1844

£1810

£1679

£1559

£1428

900 -
940

£2365

£2566

£2078

£1907

£1858

£1727

£1622

£1491

950 -
975

£2799

£2506

£2670

£2191

£2003

£2283

£1968

£1805

£2136

£1735

£1572

1000 -
1025

£2821

£2569

£2733

£2415

£2155

£2451

£2213

£1979

£2324

£1940

£1706

1050 -
1075

£3125

£2786

£3043

£2526

£2266

£2562

£2302

£2068

£2413

£2002

£1768

Sun Canopies (If you want a little shade)

Sunshine  Carbon X

Plus Zinox
Eclipse Carbon X
Shadow

Porch Awnings

Magnum Flint 340 / 400

Minor Dawn

Winter

Universal 360/420
Dawn

800 - 850 -
825 875
£747 £778
£674 £705
/ £463
£1367 / £1612
£930
£599

£1491/£1612

900 -
940

£799
£726

£492

240

£138

950 -
989

£876
£741

£510

300

£147

1000 -
1025

£963
£810

£534

360

£185

1100 -
1125

£3190

£2863

£3120

£3095

£2494

£2809

£2519

£2280

£2645

£2100

£1861

1050 -
1075

£984
£831

£692

400

£191

1150 -
1175

£3468

£2966

£3270

£3153

£2552

£2867

£2601

£2362

£2742

£2138

£1899

1100 -
1125

£1007
£860

£742

500

£242

1200 -
1225

£3533

£3021

£3325

£3347

£2774

£3118

1150 -
1175

£1035
£888

/

Side

£187

Annexes (CX Frames Available)

Grey 220

Sand 220

Inner Tent

£515

£480

£108

Grey 250

Sand 250

North 250

Partition
Wall

£560

£540

£560

£104
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Accessories Price List

Furniture
Chairs
Thor
Loke (High/Low Back)
Balder
Directors Chair
Child’s Chair

Footrest for Chair

Storage
Side Pocket for Chairs
Shoe Organizer
Shoe Rack
Top Organizer
Multi Organizer
Flex Organizer

Organizer High

£82

£82

£45

£34

£35

£30

£6

£69

£17

£39

£26

£21

£115

Sunbeds and Beach Chairs

Beach Mat £26

Sunbed £95
Folding Bed £73
Beach Chair £47

Cupboards & Wardrobes

Corner Cupboard £97
Double Cupboard £114
Single Cupboard £80
Folding Wardrobe £120
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Windscreen Price List

North
Grey
Linea
Ventus
Granite
Sun
Flex Grey
Flex Panel

£252

£252

£252

£252

£197

£142

£208
£78



